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ART. 20, COMMA 2 DEL D. LGS. 33/2013 GRADO DI DIFFERENZIAZIONE DELLA 
PREMIALITA' - ANNO COMPETENZA 2022 

TIPOLOGIA DI 
PERFORMANCE 

PREMI 
DISTRIBUITI 

(€) 

N. DIPENDENTI 
CON 

PRODUTTIVITA' 

 
 (19-20) 

 
(17-18) 

 
 (15-16) 

 
 (14-12) 

Produttività 
collettiva dipendenti 
(tempo indeterminato 

e determinato) 

163.065 227 50 119 45 13 

Retribuzione di 
risultato dei Dirigenti  0,00 4     

Retribuzione di 
risultato Segretario 10.216,61 1     


